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ALOUKIK SHARMA Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aloukik9@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AD/06155 7771934714 20.09.2021
ANITA Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anitasalam877@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00250 9770099041 20.09.2021
AVNEESH KUMAR TIWARI Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN avneeshtiwari2@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00251 9399378749 10.08.2021
BINDA PARANA Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bindaparana90@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM TT/36023 8817840020 28.09.2021
DIKSHA CHOUDHARI Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN diksha.choudhary913@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/11367 6260527365 22.09.2021

GEETANJALI Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ygitanjli183@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/24175 6266176171 08.10.2021
GULAB SINGH VERMA Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gulabverma.gsv@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/55169 7610677054 24.09.2021
ISHAPRAKASH SAHU Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahuiprakash93@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX/37837 9770373344 06.10.2021
JAGREETI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN Hreyanshpower@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM VV/46381 9977962162 24.09.2021
KALESHWAR SHRIWAS Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pintushriwas694@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/05666 9131902119 20.09.2021
KAMLA SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kamnaaadhil3692@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00252 9131969187 23.09.2021
KHUSHBOO BAGHEL Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 1993kushboobaghel@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00253 7225866184 29.09.2021

MONGRA KUMARI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mongras08@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/45657 9340443317 25.09.2021
PRATIBHA KURRE Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pratibharuchi2020@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00254 8815084249 28.09.2021
PREETI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetis27.t@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM VV/12715 9630333337 21.09.2021
RITU SINGH Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kanak2616@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM SS/33204 9098589240 21.09.2021
SANDEEP KUMAR Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sandeepku6626@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AG/00255 7828686011 20.09.2021
AAKASH NARANGE Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN akashnarange2429@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AC/19114 9174711680 21.10.2021
ANJULATA MARKO Female GEN Other State INDIAN anjalimarko17@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00387 8959155405 16.12.2021
BHUPESHWARI Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pankeshaadil@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AC/31482 7354191715 29.10.2021
DIPTI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN diptisahu3010@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AC/22398 9399509984 21.10.2021
KESHAV KUMAR Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN keshavpurame4@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00389 7067389192 26.10.2021
MEENA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mg2361919@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00390 6264393033 25.10.2021
POOJA AGRAWAL Female GEN Other State INDIAN poojabpur@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00391 7000873440 30.10.2021
RASHMI Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aeroabhi36@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM ZZ/55944 9340702214 19.10.2021
SAMEER SHARMA Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN karansharmapr@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM YY/54984 7805807500 20.12.2021
SANGEETA Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ssonwari112@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00392 9827485796 06.12.2021
SANTOSINI NAHAK Female UR CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumitrajpurohit3@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00393 7784999984 25.10.2021
SHIV PRADHAN Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shivjagdish1977@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00394 9399522237 30.11.2021
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SUMEET KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumeetvishwakarma11@gmail.comM.A. HINDI 3rd  SEM AF/00395 8319041853
25.11.2021

2020-21
AAKASH NARANGE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN akashnarange2429@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/19114 9174711680 14.12.2020

ANJULATA MARKO F GEN INDIAN anjalimarko17@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00387 8959155405 15.12.2020

BHUPESHWARI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pankeshaadil@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/31482 7354191715 14.12.2020

DIPTI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN diptisahu3010@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC/22398 1.12.2020

JYOTI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jyoti.banjare414@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM - 9340651060 21.12.2020

KESHAV KUMAR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN keshavpurame4@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00389 7067389192 14.12.2020

MEENA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mg2361919@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00390 6264393033 30.12.2020

POOJA AGRAWAL F GEN INDIAN poojabpur@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00391 7000873440 17.12.2020

RASHMI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aeroabhi36@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/55944 9340702214 11.12.2020

SAMEER SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN karansharmapr@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/54984 7805807500 14.12.2020

SANGEETA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ssonwari112@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00392 9827485796 21.12.2020

SANTOSINI NAHAK F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumitrajpurohit3@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00393 7784999984 11.12.2020

SHIV PRADHAN M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shivjagdish1977@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00394 9399522237 14.12.2020

SUMEET KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumeetvishwakarma11@gmail.comM.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AF-00395 8319041853 31.12.2020

AASHISH KUMAR 
NETAM

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ashishnetam1995@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00396 9754642950 3.11.2020

AMBIKA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ambikayadav2595@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00397 9399769539 28.10.2020

CHANDRA SHUBHAM M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shubhambanjare30@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00398 9589354835 02.11.2020

HEMANT KUMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hemantsujeet@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00399 8287565888 18.11.2020

JYOTI BANJARE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelimabanjare99@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00400 8319244558 27.11.2020

KAMINI DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kamnidewangan99@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AB/22992 9752760276 24.11.2020

MANOJ KHUNTE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manojkhunte00@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AB/43499 9644047073 27.11.2020

MANU SMRITI JAGAT F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manusmriti1058@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM ZZ/54300 7489067828 02.11.2020

NEHA YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omcybercafe110@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00401 6267134457 02.11.2020

NOOTAN DHIWAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nootansonu287@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00403 6264877992 24.11.2020

RAKHI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00404 9993644204 28.10.2020

ROSHAN SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vroshancg@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM ZZ/56000 8889584369 27.11.2020

URMILA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN urmila@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AE/00407 6261085125 27.11.2020

2019-20
AASHISH KUMAR 
NETAM

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ashishnetam1995@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00396 9754642950 27.07.2019

AMBIKA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ambikayadav2595@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00397 9399769539 29.08.2019

CHANDRA SHUBHAM M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shubhambanjare30@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00398 9589354835 16.08.2019

HEMANT KUMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hemantsujeet@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00399 8287565888 31.08.2019

JYOTI BANJARE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelimabanjare99@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00400 8319244558 07.08.2019

KAMINI DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kamnidewangan99@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB/22992 9752760276 27.07.2019

MANOJ KHUNTE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manojkhunte00@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB/43499 9644047073 25.07.2019

MANU SMRITI JAGAT F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manusmriti1058@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/54300 7489067828 25.07.2019

NEHA YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omcybercafe110@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00401 6267134457 29.07.2019



NITESH SINHA M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sinhan723@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM 8602718803 29.07.2019

NOOTAN DHIWAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nootansonu287@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00403 6264877992 27.07.2019

PREETI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetis27.t@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM VV/12715 9981830333 25.07.2019

RAKHI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM WW/4618 9993644204 22.08.2019

ROSHAN SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vroshancg@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/56000 8889584369 24.07.2019

SATYANARAYAN 
PAIKRA

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN satyapaikra1995@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00405 29.07.2019

SHUBHA SONKAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/57772 6261186054 05.08.2019

URMILA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN urmila@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AE-00407 6261085125 30.07.2019

GIRIJA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN girija11july@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM XX-19668 9165514755 16.07.2019

NEHA SINHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nehasinha00097@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AD-50114 9301832313 18.07.2019

PAYAL VISHAL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN payalvishal.008@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM XX-40001 9165214037 10.07.2019

PREETI DEVI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetis27.t@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AD-50115 9589926983 09.07.2019

REKHA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahurekha207@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM UU/20377 7772021154 09.07.2019

SEEMA SINGH F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khoj20@redifmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM UU/1176 23.07.2019

SHUBHAM MISHRA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sm1112196@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AD-52034 8223808250 11.07.2019

VISHAL SINGH 
THAKGEN

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN thakurvishal830@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM YY/77582 11.07.2019

2018-19
GIRIJA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN girija11july@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX-19668 9165514755 24.07.2018

NEHA SINHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nehasinha00097@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AD-50114 9301832313 24.07.2018

NISHA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM RR/2270 8109569515 1.08.2018

PAYAL VISHAL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN payalvishal.008@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX-40001 9165214037 16.07.2018

PREETI DEVI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN preetidevi479@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AD-50115 9589926983 25.07.2018

REKHA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahGENekha207@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM UU/20377 7772021154 16.07.2018

SEEMA SINGH F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM UU/1176 11.07.2018

SARTYANARAYAN 
PAIKRA

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN satyapaikra1995@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
AE/00405

9179292019 11.07.2018

SHUBHAM MISHRA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sm1112196@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AD-52034 8223808250 30.07.2018

VISHAL SINGH 
THAKGEN

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
YY-77582

JOMI EKKA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM ZZ/49650 7089729226 11.07.2018

KIRTI GHIDODE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM YY/30517 7024593697 09.07.2018

LUKESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN patelrekharam1@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM TT/30339 940642597 09.07.2018

PAYAL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AC/06492 8770631296 09.07.2018

RITU BANJARE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM YY/30247 9826134313 09.07.2018

SUJATA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sujatanag143@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM AB/3201 9644590316 10.07.2018

SWATI KAUSHIK F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ishusonkar4@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM YY/55101 8109606715 09.07.2018

2017-18
HARISH KUMAR YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/54620 9111771748 10.07.2017

JOMI EKKA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM ZZ/49650 9770440830 11.08.2017

KESHAV KUMAR 
BHANDARI

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
WW/5760

7869822185 18.07.2017



KIRTI GHIDODE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/30517 7024593697 11.07.2017

LUKESHWARI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM TT/30339 9009566897 10.07.2017`

PAYAL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC-06492 9754165222 17.07.2017

PREETI SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM WW/53720 9691766308 09.08.2017

RAKESH KUMAR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM - 9691069763 10.07.2017

RITU BANJARE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/30247 9826134313 15.07.2017

SOURAV KUMAR 
TIWARI

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN souravtiwari0001@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
WW/50769

9479250001 20.07.2017

SUJATA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sujatasonianag143@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB-3201 9755986555 11.08.2017

SWATI KAUSHIK F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/55101 8109606715 03.08.2017

TURNAPRIYA DHRUW F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN turnapriyadhruw28@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM - 7694919244 24.07.2017

VIJAY KUMAR LAHARE M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lahare.vijaykumar96@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AC-20866 9770886599 11.07.2017

ANIL PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 0021anil.in@gmail.com M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM AB-1548 9770111479 17.07.2017

BHEEMNI JANGHEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM AB-4692 8821850527 27.07.2017

CHAMPESHWARI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM XX/38726 8120785436 20.07.2017

GIRISH KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM YY/9533 9074993761 17.07.2017

JEEVANTIKA THAKGEN F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jeevantikathakur2016@gmail.comM.A . HINDI 3RD SEM WW/26204 9575670899 11.07.2017

MANISHA 
BHARATDWAJ

F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM ZZ/3728 7805980815 18.07.2017

RAJESHWARI NAIDU F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM YY/2054 9685862463 17.07.2017

STELA KUJGEN F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM XX/49385 9770277699 11.07.2017

SUSHMA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM UU-26379 7804917088 18.07.2017

VIJAYLAXMI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A . HINDI 3RD SEM XX/42134 8982146080 18.07.2017

2016-17
ANIL PATEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 21anil.in@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB-1548 9770111479 2.07.2016

ANIMA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN animaminj90@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM TT/07977 7805952396 12.08.2016

ASHRITA BHAGAT F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ashritabhagat@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM UU/30661 8982480337 08.07.2016

BHEEMNI JANGHEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB-4692 8718020520 25.07.2016

BIKUNA TIGGA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bikku.bt@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM VV/15224 7587453856 08.07.2016

CHAMPESHWARI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX/38726 8120785436 20.07.2016

DEEPA WANDNA TOPPO F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepawandna@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM AB-4535 9953087626 12.07.2016

GIRISH KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/9533 9074993761 25.07.2016

JEEVANTIKA THAKUR F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jeevantikathakur2016@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
WW/26204

9575670899 05.07.2016

MANISHA 
BHARATDWAJ

F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
ZZ-3728

7805980815 5.08.2016

NISHANT PATHAK M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pathaknishant123@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM  9644410019 23.09.2016

RAJESHWARI NAIDU F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM YY/2054 96855862463 31.07.2016

SHIVLAL MANIKPURI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shivarang1711@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM VV/1612 8871652015 16.07.2016

SOURAV KUMAR 
TIWARI

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN souravtiwari0001@gmail.com M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM
WW/50769

9479250001 12.07.2016

STELA KUJUR F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX/49385 9770217699 20.07.2016

SUSHMA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM UU-26379 7804917088 19.07.2016

VIJAYLAXMI F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 1ST SEM XX/42134 8982146080 21.07.2016



ASHANKSHA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM WW/41042 9827048926 29.06.2016

JAGESHWAR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM WW/7302 7747058284 28.06.2016

KHUSHBOO SINGH F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM ZZ-2570 7772966588 30.06.2016

NANDANI RATRE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM SS/32747 9644239152 29.06.2016

RAVINA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM WW/32431 9770506087 28.06.2016

SANGITA BAGHEL F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. HINDI 3RD SEM WW/32455 7806081473 28.06.2016

Head 


